
Junction Name:- T - Point Ghitorni
District :- South East
Jn. Code:- J-23

Circle :- Mehrauli

Signal Timing – 06:00 – 23:00

05 Sec. included in all Phases for AMBER

Blinker Timing – 23:00 – 06:00

To
w

ard
s C

o
lo

n
y

Colony

Gov.
School

Towards

Ghitorni M
etro

 Station

Towards

Jn. G
ov. School G

hitorni

Ghitorni
Metro St.

C

1

3

1

4

22

TimePlan No.

06:00-08:00 15 Sec.
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1 3 42
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